2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
SRPE375F0C Spiral Wrap 3/8 Uv R.Cut
Abb Installation Products, Inc
Catalog Number SRPE375F0C
Manufacturer Abb Installation Products, Inc
Description Forward Cut Spiral Wrap, Black Polyethylene For Temperatures
Up to 50 Degrees Celsius (122 F), Weather and Ultraviolet
Resistant, Outside Diameter Of 9.53MM (0.375 Inches), Pitch Of
11.13MM (0.438 Inches), Nominal Wall Thickness Of 1.32MM
(0.052 Inches), 30.48M Reel (100 Feet)
Weight per unit 2.9 (lbs/each)
Product Category Cable Ties & Wraps
Features
Material Weatherable Polyethylene
maximum bundle diameter 3.0 in , 76.2 mm
minimum bundle diameter 0.313 in , 7.9 mm
outside diameter 0.375 in , 9.53 mm
Wall Thickness 0.052 in , 1.32 mm
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Black
Dimensions and Weight
Length 100 ft , 30.48 m
Descriptions
Description SPIRAL WRAP 3/8 UV R.CUT
extra long description ABB SRPE-375F-0-C SPIRAL WRAP FWD-C
Long Description Forward Cut Spiral Wrap, Black Polyethylene for Temperatures
up to 50 Degrees Celsius (122 F), Weather and Ultraviolet
Resistant, Outside Diameter of 9.53mm (0.375 Inches), Pitch of
11.13mm (0.438 Inches), Nominal Wall Thickness of 1.32mm
(0.052 Inches), 30.48m Reel (100 Feet)
Product Type Spiral Wrap FWD-Cut Uv BLK Polthn
Special Features Perfect for protection of bundles from .063 to 7 inch diameters
Manufacturer Information
Brand Ty-Rap
GTIN 00728494067599
Manufacturers Part Number SRPE-375F-0-C
UPC 728494067599
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
Type Spiral Wrap
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 6
Weight Per reel 2.92